Catarinense de Supercross
Intermediaria Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 16/3/2008 14:40 . . . .

Race (14 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 52.610 +4.804 14:43:52.122
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim 4 53.715 +5.909 14:44:45.837
1 - 14:42:10.168 5 50.511 +2.705 14:45:36.348
2 1:05.388 +17.774 14:43:15.556 6 47.806 - 14:46:24.154
3 49.581 +1.967 14:44:05.137 7 1:36.925 +49.119 14:48:01.079
4 49.823 +2.209 14:44:54.960 8 50.279 +2.473 14:48:51.358
5 48.877 +1.263 14:45:43.837 9 1:24.800 +36.994 14:50:16.158
6 48.499 +0.885 14:46:32.336 10 50.509 +2.703 14:51:06.667
7 47.614 - 14:47:19.950 11 52.086 +4.280 14:51:58.753
8 49.875 +2.261 14:48:09.825 12 49.032 +1.226 14:52:47.785
9 51.794 +4.180 14:49:01.619 13 54.435 +6.629 14:53:42.220
10 52.464 +4.850 14:49:54.083
1 53.940 +6.326 14:50:48.023 (13) Fabio Bortolotti Lobo
12 48.712 +1.098 14:51:36.735 1 14:42:12.068
13 48.619 +1.005 14:52:25.354 2 58.944 +7.293 14:43:11.012
14 49514 +1.900 14:53:14.868 3 1:14.003 +22.352 14:44:25.015
4 55.786 +4.135 14:45:20.801
(111) Alex Cavalca 5 55.170 +3.519 14:46:15.971
1 - 14:42:11.472 6 1:03.099 +11.448 14:47:19.070
2 58.049 +9.876 14:43:09.521 7 55.641 +3.990 14:48:14.711
3 1:00.797 +12.624 14:44:10.318 8 59.392 +7.741 14:49:14.103
4 52.542 +4.369 14:45:02.860 9 57.175 +5.524 14:50:11.278
5 51.186 +3.013 14:45:54.046 10 51.651 - 14:51:02.929
6 50.960 +2.787 14:46:45.006 11 1:02.122 +10.471 14:52:05.051
7 50.298 +2.125 14:47:35.304 12 54.232 +2.581 14:52:59.283
8 50.734 +2.561 14:48:26.038 13 56.375 +4.724 14:53:55.658
9 50.477 +2.304 14:49:16.515
10 49.143 +0.970 14:50:05.658 (501) Felipe Barbieri
11 48.173 - 14:50:53.831 1 14:42:09.015
12 49.057 +0.884 14:51:42.888 2 48.406 - 14:42:57.421
13 48.840 +0.667 14:52:31.728 3 1:09.015 +20.609 14:44:06.436
14 48.463 +0.290 14:53:20.191 4 51.148 +2.742 14:44:57.584
5 50.665 +2.259 14:45:48.249
(228) Risclive Ozorio Caetano Da Silva 6 51.029 +2.623 14:46:39.278
1 - 14:42:12.637 7 49.754 +1.348 14:47:29.032
2 54.268 +1.281 14:43:06.905 8 53.429 +5.023 14:48:22.461
3 56.455 +3.468 14:44:03.360 9 1:14.572 +26.166 14:49:37.033
4 56.693 +3.706 14:45:00.053 10 1:21.941 +33.535 14:50:58.974
5 52.987 - 14:45:53.040 11 50.603 +2.197 14:51:49.577
6 59.630 +6.643 14:46:52.670 12 49.813 +1.407 14:52:39.390
7 56.273 +3.286 14:47:48.943 13 1:42.086 +53.680 14:54:21.476
8 57.950 +4.963 14:48:46.893
9 53.850 +0.863 14:49:40.743 (15) Arthur Guimaraes
10 56.906 +3.919 14:50:37.649 1 14:42:13.848
11 55.871 +2.884 14:51:33.520 2 54.017 +1.979 14:43:07.865
12 56.284 +3.297 14:52:29.804 3 1:53.536 +1:01.498 14:45:01.401
13 57.391 +4.404 14:53:27.195 4 58.644 +6.606 14:46:00.045
5 1:01.887 +9.849 14:47:01.932
(40) Fernando Fraga 6 1:29.003 +36.965 14:48:30.935
1 - 14:42:13.210 7 57.734 +5.696 14:49:28.669
2 1:04.009 +15.012 14:43:17.219 8 1:02.253 +10.215 14:50:30.922
3 1:00.255 +11.258 14:44:17.474 9 55.189 +3.151 14:51:26.111
4 53.279 +4.282 14:45:10.753 10 52.038 - 14:52:18.149
5 53.457 +4.460 14:46:04.210 11 52.640 +0.602 14:53:10.789
6 51.940 +2.943 14:46:56.150 12 1:03.154 +11.116 14:54:13.943
7 54.409 +5.412 14:47:50.559
8 51.952 +2.955 14:48:42.511 (911) Robson Silva
9 1:27.658 +38.661 14:50:10.169 1 14:42:10.929
10 54.482 +5.485 14:51:04.651
1 51.532 +2.535 14:51:56.183
12 48.997 - 14:52:45.180
13 52.874 +3.877 14:53:38.054
(588) Samuel De Souza Pacheco
1 14:42:09.777
2 49.735 +1.929 14:42:59.512
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